127001 ww.1 (1) I 2023 Date:25.09.2023 

The TendefS are invited from the Manufacturers or gold 
coins and jewellery! Dealers in golcl coins who are engagecl in the 
business or Gold Jewellery , Gold Coins, Its import and e'J(port, 
towards the supply of 25,000 numbers (Twenty Five Thousand only) 
or 22 carat purity Gold Coins (eaoh eight grams), to be issued to lhe 
beneficiaries under the four Marriage Assistance Schemes 
i mplemenled by the De partrnent of Social Welfare. Tarn ii Nadu, from 
27.092023 to 26.10.2023 upto 3.00 p.m. The Tenders wrn be opened